POETRY TEST Name

11.
12.
13.
14,

15.

16.

Time and place

Series of words beginning with the same
letter.

Direct comparison

Feeling produced

Episode

Repeated lines

Peom telling a story

Use of concrete words and specific details
to tell about something

Words that appeal to the sense

Poem with a single speaker who expresses
a thought or emotion

Narrative poem put to music

Emotional association one has words with

Universal truth

Name the four components which contribute
to understanding the theme:

1.

2.

3.

L.

Describe the difference between a simili and metaphor.

Read and study the poem on the following page. Answer the
questions that follow.



